	7033065995 NO.763 AGE 004/004 Fax Server
- 08/05/20 79012834	661 Docket No.: FTI-11202/08
	RIMINAN HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
CHAR. 05-01) CHAR. 26-01) CHAR. 26-01 CHAR.	Patent and Trademark Off
Tab settings • • • • • 1025555	69
	flice: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies);
Alain Sagar 1-23-04	
	Name: Fabbrica Italiana Accumulatori Matocarri
	Address: Montechio P.J.A.M.M. S.p.A.
Additional names(s) of conveying party(las)	Viale Europa, 63
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Security Agreement D Change of Name	City: Monteschio Maggiare State/Prov.: 1-36075
2 Other Correction of Name and Post Code	Country: Italy ZIP:
Execution Date: March 13, 2003	
	Additional name(6) & address(cs) 🛛 Yes 🖬 No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	<i>c</i>
If this document is being illed together with a new application	n, the execution date of the application is:
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(a)
10/333,804 January 24 2002	B. Patent No.(a)
10/333,604 January 24, 2003	
	<u> </u>
Additional numbera	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Thomas E. Anderson	
Registration No. 31,318	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Address: Gifford, Krass, Groh. Sprinkle,	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Auderson & Citkowski, P.C.	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
- 280 N. Old-Woodward Ave., Suite 400	A. Deposit account number:
City: Rirmingham State/Prov.: MI	07-1180
Country: USA ZIP: 48009	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	NE THIS SPACE
o. otatement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa of the original document.	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Thomas E. Anderson, Reg. No. 31,318	9 Inda
PET/2004 OSHINETHE DI PETERSON SHORE PE	Signature Pate
Total number of pages including con W.W CF Well Agruments to be mounded with w Meil Stop Assessments	ver cheet, ettachmenta, and

700110656

è

1

i

PATENT REEL: 015100 FRAME: 0877

CH \$40.00 071180 10333804

$08/30/2004 09:23 \qquad \text{GIFFORD KRASS ET AL} \rightarrow 170$	233065995 NO.763 P Ø6
	004Ccket No.: FTI-11202/08
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0551-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P084/REV03 10265556	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
	• • • • •
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Alain Sague $I = 23 - 64$	 ce: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
,	Name: Fabbrica Italiana Accumulatori Motocarri Address: Montecchio F.I.A.M.M. S.p.A.
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Viale Europa, 63
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Monteechio Maggiore State/Prov.: I-36075
Other Correction of Name and Post Code	Country: Italy ZIP:
Execution Date: March 13, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) 🛛 Yes 🖾 No
10/333,804 January 24, 2003	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Thomas E. Anderson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 31,318 Address: Gifford, Krass, Grob, Sprinkle,	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Anderson & Citkowski, P.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
280 N. Old Woodward Ave, Suite 400	8. Deposit account number:
City: Birmingham State/Prov.; MI	07-1180
Country: <u>USA</u> ZIP: <u>48009</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
. Statement and signature.	ISE THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatof the original document.	Signature

÷.

;

I

i (FEL

i

- (

ļ

L

	s, Title and Interest in Invention Docket No. ventors; single assignee) FTI-11202/08
This is an Assignment of the followin,	g rights, title and interest: (check all that apply):
🛎 United States of Americ	a rights, title and interest in the invention
📱 🛛 Foreign rights, litte and	l interest in the invention
Dnited States Patent App	plication Serial No.
Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:
	al Patent Application Serial No.
D United States Patent No.	
	tent Application Serial No. PCT/EP01/08082 filed 12 July 2001
🖳 Other (specify) MI2000U	J000438 (IT) filed 25 July 2000
Fale of the Invention	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MULTHFUNCTION ELECTRONIC WA	AKNING HUKN SYSIEM
- · ·	
nventors (assignars)	
Name	Address
Alain Sague	7 AVENUE DE LATTRE DE TASSIGNY 78360 MONTESS
X	
*	
sägnee	
	Address
Name	
Name Fabbrica Italiana Accumulatori Motoca Montecchio F.I.A.M.M. S.p.A.	1-36076 Montecchio Maggiore
Fabbrica Italiana Accumulatori Motoca	

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention	Docket No.
(Multiple inventors; single assignce)	FTJ-11202/08

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto sold Assignee;

And we hereby authorize und request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-put of suid application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may he granted for my aforesuid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Name	Signature/Dote
Alain Sague	March 13, 2003
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

RECORDED: 08/30/2004

Page 2 of 2)

PATENT REEL: 015100 FRAME: 0880